Higher Education Open Days 2020 

Check dates and times before going to Open Days.  Book on-line to reserve a place.  

Some open days may be virtual events.  Check university websites for up to date information.


	Institution
	Date of Visit
	Website address

	Aberdeen University 
	Medicine Open Day – virtual event.  See website for information.
Tuesday 25 August 2020 – General Open Day
Saturday 3 October 2020 – General Open Day
	https://www.abdn.ac.uk/study/open-days.php 

	University of Abertay, Dundee
	Wednesday 30 September 2020
Saturday 31 October 2020
	https://www.abertay.ac.uk/visit/open-days/

	University of Dundee
	Dentistry – Thursday 11 June 2020 – on-line
Medicine – Friday 12 June 2020 – on-line
Main campus Open Days – Monday 31 August and Saturday 26 September 2020
Art/Design/Architecture – Friday 30 October and Saturday 31 October 2020.
	https://www.dundee.ac.uk/study/visitus/opendays/ 

	University of Edinburgh 

	Saturday 26 September 2020 
Saturday 10 October 2020
	http://www.ed.ac.uk/studying/undergraduate/open-day 

	Edinburgh Napier University
	Saturday 12 September 2020
Saturday 10 October 2020.  All campuses. 
	https://www.napier.ac.uk/study-with-us/undergraduate/meet-us/open-days 

	University of Glasgow
	Glasgow campus – all visits will be on-line.  Register on university website for information and to book a place.
Crichton campus, Dumfries.  Open Day Wednesday 7 October 2020
	http://www.gla.ac.uk/about/visit/undergraduateevents/ 

http://www.gla.ac.uk/schools/interdisciplinary/studyindumfries/visitus/visitdays/ 

	Glasgow Caledonian University
	Wednesday 2 September 2020
Saturday 3 October 2020
	http://www.gcu.ac.uk/study/opendaysandtours/datesandtimes/ 

	Glasgow School of Art
	Normally held in October.  Check website for information.
	www.gsa.ac.uk/gsaopen 

	Heriot-Watt University
	Edinburgh campus –June 2020 (date tbc) – online only.  Saturday 26 September and Saturday 24 October 2020. 
Scottish Borders Campus, Galashiels – Friday 2 October and Friday 6 November 2020. 
	https://www.hw.ac.uk/uk/meet-us/edinburgh-campus-open-day.htm 

https://www.hw.ac.uk/uk/meet-us/sbc-open-day.htm 

	University of the Highlands and Islands
	Various visit days and on-line events at individual campuses.  See website for information.
	https://www.uhi.ac.uk/en/studying-at-uhi/open-days/ 

	Queen Margaret 
University, Edinburgh
	Saturday 26 September 2020
Saturday 17 October 2020 
	http://www.qmu.ac.uk/marketing/bulletins/opendays.htm 

	
Robert Gordon 
University, Aberdeen
	Wednesday 19 September 2020
Saturday 7 November 2020
	http://www.rgu.ac.uk/news-and-events/visit-us/undergraduate-events/open-days 

	[bookmark: _Hlt524834527]Royal Conservatoire of Scotland, Glasgow 
	Music – virtual open day 12 June.  Check website for details.
[bookmark: _GoBack]Production – Friday 2 October 2020
Film – Saturday 10 October 2020
Drama – Friday 16 & Saturday 17 October 2020
Dance – Friday 30 October 2020
	https://www.rcs.ac.uk/studyhere/opendays/ 

	SRUC - Scotland’s Rural Colleges 
	Various open days at individual campuses.  Check website for full details.  
	https://www.sruc.ac.uk/info/120091/open_days_and_events 

	University of St Andrews
	Information available late June.  Check university website.
	https://www.st-andrews.ac.uk/visiting/visiting-days/ug/ 

	University of Stirling
	Virtual open day sessions on Thursday 4 June, Saturday 19 September, Saturday 24 October 2020.  Sign up on university website.
	http://www.stir.ac.uk/visit-the-campus/open-days/ 

	Strathclyde University
	Tuesday 1 September 2020
Saturday 3 October 2020
	http://www.strath.ac.uk/studywithus/openday/ 

	University of the West of Scotland 
	Ayr – Wednesday 30 September 2020
Dumfries – Wednesday 23 September 2020
Lanarkshire – Saturday 3 October 2020
Paisley – Saturday 19 September 2020
	http://www.uws.ac.uk/opendays/ 



